Shure SLXD2/B87A
ProdCode: SHUSLXD2B87AK59
Handheld Microphone with B87A Capsule
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
Handheld Microphone with B87A Capsule
Transparent 24-bit digital audio
Extended 20 Hz to 20 kHz frequency range (microphone dependent)
118 dB dynamic range
Digital predictive switching diversity
Operating range of 100 m (300 ft.)
44 MHz tuning bandwidth (region dependent)
32 available channels per frequency band (region dependent)
Up to 10 compatible systems per 6MHz TV band; 12 systems per 8 MHz band
Easy pairing of transmitters and receivers over IR scan and sync
Up to 8 hours from 2 AA batteries. Upgrade to the optional Shure SB903
Lithium-ion rechargeable battery to monitor battery charge status in hours and
minutes, as well as battery life and health statistics
Rugged metal construction
Frequency Band: K59 (606-650MHZ)
The SLXD2/B87A, featuring the Beta®87A interchangeable microphone capsule is the
                               1 / 2
choice for confident speech presentation and vocal performance - from lecture halls to
live entertainment.
SLX-D® Digital Wireless delivers transparent, 24-bit digital audio and rock solid RF
performance with easy setup and rechargeability options in a suite of versatile wireless
system configurations. Featuring industry-leading digital wireless technology and
design, the SLXD2 easily syncs with a wireless receiver. A variety of interchangeable
vocal microphone choices guarantees the right solution for a wide range of
applications, from day-long presentations to nighttime performances.
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2